
Heritage Christian Academy Eagles Updated

2024 Volleyball Schedule 9/24/24

Date Opponent Home / Away Time JH Var
Aug. 8 Thurs Tri-Match Jamboree with BA & CVA Home  4:30 PM X X  Aug. 9-10 Fr/Sa Tiger Jam Tournament (Oxford,AL) Away TBD X
Aug. 13  Tues Evangel (Alabaster) Scrimmage Away 5:00 PM X X  

Aug. 15 Thurs Meadowview Christian Away 4:00 PM X X  

Aug. 17 Sat Evangel Montgomery Tournament Away All Day X   

Aug. 19 Mon Tuscaloosa Christian Away 4:30 PM X X

Aug. 20 Tues Bessemer Academy Away 4:00 PM X X  

Aug 27 Tues Evangel Montgomery Home 4:30 PM X X  

Sept 2 Mon Labor Day      

Sept. 3 Tues Restoration Academy Home 4:30 PM X X  

Sept. 5 Thurs  Coosa Valley (area) Home 4:30 PM X X  

Sept 10 Tues North River CA (area) Home 4:30 PM X X  

Sept 12 Thurs East Central Home 4:30 PM X X  

Sept 17 Tues Meadowview Christian Home 4:30 PM X X  

Sept 19 Thurs
Banks Academy (area)                    
JV vs Miracle Academy Away 4:30 PM X X  

Sept. 21  Sat HCA JV Tournament Home All Day X    

Sept 24 Tues Cornerstone (area) Home 4:00 PM X X  

Sept 26 Thurs North River CA (area) Away 4:00 PM X X  

Sept. 28   Sat HCA Varsity Tournament Home All Day  X  

Oct 1 Tues
Banks Academy (area)                    
JV vs Miracle Academy Home 4:30 PM X X  

Oct 3 Thurs Coosa Valley (area) Away 4:30 PM X X  

Oct. 7 Mon Restoration Academy Away 4:00 PM X X  

Oct 8 Tues Cornerstone (area) Away 4:30 PM X X  

Oct 10 Thu Evangel Christian (Montgomery) Away 4:00 PM X X  

Oct. 12 Sat JV State Tournaement TBD TBD X  

Oct 10-14 Fall Break     

Oct 15 & 16 Regional Tournament TBD TBD  X

Oct. 21-22 State Tournament Montgomery TBD X

Oct. 26 Sat AISA All Star Game Montgomery TBD
Selected 
Seniors

 HCA JV Tournament HCA Varsity Tournament HCA Gymnasium (campus of Flint Hill Baptist)
Clarke Prep Heritage 1630 Powder Plant Road
North River Morgan Acad Bessemer, AL 35022
Evangel (Alabaster) So. Choctaw
Bessemer Academy Restoration
The Rock Academy Meadowview
Heritage Evangel (Alabaster)

Evangel (Montgomery)
North River


